Department

Police

Public Works
Community Services
Finance

Library

Planning

City Manager
Human Resources
City Clerk

City Council

Employees

105
64
85

39

S O U1 Ul ©

Total Wages

$9,535,638
$3,889,098
$2,090,057
$1,162,611
$1,044,522
$626,872
$405,780
$394,132
$304,129
$42,032

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,018,472
$816,041
$360,959
$256,774
$192,744
$143,166
$84,434
$67,180
$70,707
$48,234



