Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police	105	\$9,535,638	\$2,018,472
Public Works	64	\$3,889,098	\$816,041
Community Services	85	\$2,090,057	\$360,959
Finance	16	\$1,162,611	\$256,774
Library	39	\$1,044,522	\$192,744
Planning	9	\$626,872	\$143,166
City Manager	5	\$405,780	\$84,434
Human Resources	5	\$394,132	\$67,180
City Clerk	6	\$304,129	\$70,707
City Council	6	\$42,032	\$48,234